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Datum

ČESKÉ VYSOKÉ UČENÍ TECHNICKÉ V PRAZE

BUDÍNSKÝ Adam

FAKULTA STROJNÍ

 

 KUSOVNIK

TYP:

 SESTAVA                  

 STARÝ V.

Datum
 HMOTNOST               9,7   kg

Autor

 

1:1

BP - 0001 - 00

PROUDOVÝ MOTOR

 

LIST: 1 /1 

Podpis

 KRESLIL

 PŘEZK.

 SCHVÁLIL

 TECHNOL.

 NAVRHL

 ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

 NÁZEV

 MĚŘÍTKO

10. 5. 2017

1 2177 236 10 522188

15 13 21 39 1412 11 242526 2041619 27

1
7
9



324


